MBY [0 "LleHTp 3Kosornu, KpaeseaeHus u Typmsma”

OTKpbITOE NEPBEHCTBO . 3e/IEHOrOPCKa No CNOPTUBHOMY TYPU3MY
Ha NewexoHbIX AUCTaHLUMAX B 3aKPbIThbIX MOMELLEHNAX
(5-6 knaccobl)

16 dpeBpans 2017r

I * MpoTOKON COpeBHOBaHWUM
“Monoca NpenaTcTBUA"
6 Knacc
Ne
KomaHpaa PesynbTtart MecTo
n/n
1 MBOY COL Ne169 5:26:02 1
2 MBOY COLWW Nel75 5:35:03 2
3
4
5
6
7
8
NaBHbIA cyabs /A.A. TonosuH, r. 3eneHoropck/

naBHbIV cekpeTapb IMA. Manbiwesa, r. 3eneHoropck/



